
Divine Mercy Catholic Parish 
417 N. Main Street 

Paulding, OH  45879 
 
 

St. Joseph Most Faithful, Pray For Us 

 

 

February 2020 
 
 
Saturday February 1, 2020   6:00 pm  Sunday February 2, 2020   10:30 am  

Reader: Larry Gorrell Reader: Judy Robinett 
1st Cup: Cindy Iler 1st Cup: Dianne Jones 
2nd Cup: Rita Diaz 2nd Cup: Laura Priest 

  Choir: Randy Robinett 
    

 
Saturday February 8, 2020   6:00 pm  Sunday February 9, 2020   10:30 am  

Reader: Genny Martinez Reader: Gretchen Matty 
1st Cup: Sherry Gorrell 1st Cup: Xari Martinez-Cuén 
2nd Cup: John Kohler 2nd Cup: Jason Thornell 

  Choir: Randy Robinett 
    

 
Saturday February 15, 2020   6:00 pm  Sunday February 16, 2020   10:30 am  

Reader: Darcy Stoller Reader: Derek Miller 
1st Cup: Deanna Schroeder 1st Cup: Chuck Fowler 
2nd Cup: Alex Stoller 2nd Cup: Cathy Fowler 

  Choir: Bruce Ivan 
    

 
Saturday February 22, 2020   6:00 pm  Sunday February 23, 2020   10:30 am  

Reader: Todd Schweller Reader: Kylee Miller 
1st Cup: Genny Martinez 1st Cup: Mel Martinez 
2nd Cup: Larry Gorrell 2nd Cup: Bruce ivan 

  Choir: Xari Martinez-Cuén 
    

 
Wednesday February 26, 2020   Noon 
Ash Wednesday 

   

Reader: John Kohler   
1st Cup: Laura Priest   
2nd Cup: Cindy Iler   

    
    

 
Saturday February 29, 2020   6:00 pm    

Reader: Tim Santo   
1st Cup: Cindy Iler   
2nd Cup: Rita Diaz   

    
    

 


